No.F.1-12/95-96/Exam.Sec.

Theory Examination

EXAMINATION SECTION, A.LI.M.S.

DATE - SHEET
SECOND PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2015

Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 608
23rd October, 2015

Venue : Convergence Block, First Floor.
Time 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Date Day Subject Paper
No.
1.12.2015 | Tuesday Pharmacology I
2.12.2015 | Wednesday -do- Il
4.12.2015 | Friday Microbiology I
5.12.2015 | Saturday -do- Il
7.12.2015 | Monday Pathology I
8.12.2015 | Tuesday -do- [l
10.12.2015 | Thursday Forensic Medicine |
Practical/Viva-voce Examination
(Please check time and venue from the respective departments).
Date Day Subject Batch Subject Batch
11.12.2015 Fri. Pathology A Forensic Medicine B
12.12.2015 Sat. -do- B -do- A
13.12.2015 Sun. Pharmacology A Microbiology B
14.12.2015 Mon. -do- B -do- A

Batch-A : Roll No. = 3008-3032, 3034-3038 & 3040-3042= 33 nos.
Batch-B : Roll No.= 3043, 3045-3062, 3064-3067,3069-3073,3075-3079= 33 nos.

ety

(Dr. O.P. Sharma)
Asstt. Controller of Exams




